
STAND CATERING
MENU

DRINKS

SNACKS & COFFEE
BREAK TREATS

BUFFETS

STAND BASED 
SERVICES

SANDWICHES,
SALADS & CANAPÉS

COFFEE & TEA



Loka mineral water, can, 33 cl

Loka mineral water (lemon), can, 33 cl

Grythyttan, still water, PET, 50 cl

Coca Cola, can, 33 cl

Coca Cola Zero, can, 33 cl

Fanta, can, 33 cl

Sprite, can, 33 cl

Briska Cider, non alcoholic, 33 cl

Orange juice, 1 l

Mariestads, non alcoholic, 33 cl

Sparkling white wine, non alcoholic 

Mariestads strong beer 5.3 %, 50 cl

Melleruds Utmärkta Pilsner 4.5 %, 33 cl

Briska Cider 4.5 %, 33 cl

House red wine

House white wine

House sparkling wine

House champagne

Tray (20)

Tray (20)

Pack (12)

Tray (20

Tray (20

Tray (20

Tray (20

Bottle

Unit

Case(24)

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

260:- 

260:- 

160:-

280:-

280:-

280:-

280:-

45:-

40:-

720:-

240:-

58:-

48:-

55:-

250:-

250:-

280:-

650:-

Drinks served by the bottle include glasses

Prices exclude VAT

DRINKS

NON ALCOHOLIC

BEER

CIDER/WINE/CHAMPAGNE



COFFEE/TEA

Pod coffee machine incl. 48 coffee pods

50 cups, stirrers, milk and sugar included

Coffee maker incl. filter coffee

50 cups, filters, stirrers, milk and sugar included

Filter coffee for coffee maker, 100 g 

10 cups, stirrers, milk and sugar included

Coffee in thermos 1 l

5 cups, stirrers, milk and sugar included

Coffee in thermos/canteen 10 l

50 cups, stirrers, milk and sugar included

Hot water for tea in thermos 1 l

Tea bags, 5 cups, stirrers, milk and sugar included

Coffee pods, The proud one, x 16

Coffee pods, The medium one, x 16                                            

Milk portion, 2 cl

Barista machine

Incl Coffee, disposable cups, coffee stirrer, 

sugar, milk, 10 hours staff

The coffee machine is delivered on a black 

counter on wheels 

Counter dimensions: 120 cm L 60 cm W 105 cm H

1350:-

920:-

100:-

105:-

950:-

90:-

135:-

135:-

4:-

15 000:-

Prices exclude VAT



STRONG BEER
Draught beer equipment, including two 30 liter
barrels of strong beer
Extra 30-liter barrel of strong beer  

7000:-

3000:-

When renting a beer keg facility it includes 2 kegs of 30L each

(approx. 140-150 units of beer) and glasses for serving. The beer can

not be served before 11 am but continues until the fair closes. 

Staffing is charged at SEK 385 per hour

DRAUGHT BEERS

MEDIUM STRENGTH BEER
Draught beer equipment, including 
two 30 liter barrels of medium-strength beer
Extra 30 liter barrel of medium-strength beer

7000:-

3000.-

INCL. HOT DOGS WITH ACCOMPANIMENTS
Bread rolls (x 100), mustard, ketchup, roasted

onion, hot dog wrappers and serviettes

EXTRA SERVINGS OF HOT DOGS AND

BREAD ROLLS
(minimum of 50)

3200:-

25:- / each

STAND BASED SERVICES

HOT DOG CART

Prices exclude VAT



POPCORN MACHINE
Machine incl. popcorn and boxes

4500:- / day

STAND BASED SERVICES

BAKE OFF OVEN FOR STAND
incl. 1 box of 70 cinnamon buns

EXTRA BAKE OFF BUNS
1 box of 70 extra cinnamon buns

2495:-

450:-

SNACKS/COFFEE BREAK TREATS

Hire of a popcorn machine includes popcorn and boxes for the day.

Machine hire is per full day.

Prices exclude VAT



Cinnamon bun
Chocolate ball
Milk chocolate cookie
Minimum order is 10 of each

Organic cookies
Approx. 100 cookies per serving (1 kg)

Coffee-break treats are served on a platter
with small plates and serviettes

25:- / each
30:- / each
25:- / each

190:-

COFFEE BREAK
TREATS

SNACKS & 
CONFECTIONERY

Bowl of fruit, 7 kg           

Mixed wrapped confectionery, 3 kg 

Mixed nuts, 1 kg

Lightly salted potato chips, 200 g

Root vegetable crisps, 200 g

Vegetable batons with chive dip, 200 g

475:-

475:-

160:-

50:-

65:-

75:-

SNACKS BUFFET
Vegetable batons with chive dip

Potato chips with sour cream, dill & dried onion

Smoked almonds

Popcorn with tarragon 

145:- / pp

Includes serving dishes, small plates and serviettes

Minimum 20 people

Prices exclude VAT



SANDWICHES, 
SALADS & CANAPÉS

Cheese roll

Falafel wrap with pickled red cabbage and

marinated couscous

Seeded levain bread with pastrami &

horseradish

King Size shrimp sandwich

Our classic is served in a box at the stand

Caesar salad with chicken and parmesan 

Marinated TZAY with black rice and gochujang

dressing 

57:- / each

85:- / each

65:- / each

219:- / each

170:- / each

170:- / each

BLT – bacon, lettuce & tomato 

Club Sandwich – chicken & mayonnaise

‘Skagen’ (prawn hash)

Reuben Sandwich – pastrami

Hummus with ewe’s milk cheese and

grilled pepper

OUR VERSION OF CLASSIC

SANDWICHES IN MINIATURE

Choose your ‘flavour’ and the number of

sandwiches Served on a platter with small

plates and serviettes

THE MINIMUM NUMBER FOR EACH SALAD/

SANDWICH OPTION IS 20

25:-  / each

25:- / each

35:- / each

30:- / each

20:- / each

SANDWICHES & SALADS

Prices exclude VAT



BUFFETS

CHEESE AND COLD MEATS 
Specially chosen selection of 3 cold meats and 3

cheeses, served with marinated olives, black

peppercorn crème and focaccia

THE MINIMUM NUMBER FOR EACH BUFFET OPTION IS 20
Served by our staff and includes plates, cutlery and serviettes

185:- / pp

ASIAN – BANH MI 
Banh mi is a classic Vietnamese baguette

filled with kimchi cream cheese, pickled

vegetables, coriander and lightly salted crisps

Hoisin-marinated TZAY/Chicken/Pulled pork

Select your main filling:

192 :- / pp

Prices exclude VAT



BUFFETS

THE MINIMUM NUMBER FOR EACH BUFFET OPTION IS 20
Served by our staff and includes plates, cutlery and serviettes

MEDITERRANEAN 
Spicy prawns in a creamy tomato dressing with

roasted aubergine

Marinated Kalamata olives

Creamed artichoke with olive oil and ciabatta

‘Roma-style’ pizza with whipped burrata, mortadella

and basil

Ravioli filled with ricotta in parsley & parmesan pesto

HOT DISHES

295:- / pp

Lightly cured, char-grilled rainbow trout with miso cream

Small Caesar salad with confit chicken

Potato tortilla with tomatoes

Spanish sausages and cold meats

Baked carrot with chimichurri

Soy-baked cod with kimchi mayonnaise and sesame-

pickled vegetables

Our own version of bulgogi (Fried rice with beef and

vegetables)

HOT DISHES

STREET FOOD 325:- / pp

Prices exclude VAT



ORDERS

Submit your order to us via link below

https://monterservice.com/english/ord

er-food-and-drinks-to-your-stand/

Which event you will be attending

Company name

Name: contact person for orders

Stand number

What products & quantities you would like to order

Date and time for delivery of products

If you would like to put on an ‘event’ at your stand, please

describe the type of event, number of guests, date and time,

and we will provide suggestions.

Please state:

Welcome!


