STAND CATERING MENU SVENSKA MÄSSAN GOTHIA TOWERS

DRINKS

COFFEE & TEA

STAND BASED SERVICES

SNACKS & COFFEE BREAK TREATS

SANDWICHES, SALADS & CANAPÉS

BUFFETS



DRINKS

NON ALCOHOLIC

Loka mineral water, can, 33 cl	Tray (20)	260:-
Loka mineral water (lemon), can, 33 cl	Tray (20)	260:-
Grythyttan, still water, PET, 50 cl	Pack (12)	160:-
Coca Cola, can, 33 cl	Tray (20	280:-
Coca Cola Zero, can, 33 cl	Tray (20	280:-
Fanta, can, 33 cl	Tray (20	280:-
Sprite, can, 33 cl	Tray (20	280:-
Briska Cider, non alcoholic, 33 cl	Bottle	45:-
Orange juice, 1 l	Unit	40:-
Mariestads, non alcoholic, 33 cl	olic, 33 cl Case(24)	
Sparkling white wine, non alcoholic	Bottle	240:-

BEER

Mariestads strong beer 5.3 %, 50 cl	Bottle	58:-
Melleruds Utmärkta Pilsner 4.5 %, 33 cl	Bottle	48:-

CIDER/WINE/CHAMPAGNE

Briska Cider 4.5 %, 33 cl	Bottle	55:-
House red wine	Bottle	250:-
House white wine	Bottle	250:-
House sparkling wine	Bottle	280:-
House champagne	Bottle	650:-

Drinks served by the bottle include glasses



COFFEE/TEA

Pod coffee machine incl. 48 coffee pods 50 cups, stirrers, milk and sugar included	1350:-
Coffee maker incl. filter coffee 50 cups, filters, stirrers, milk and sugar included	920:-
Filter coffee for coffee maker, 100 g 10 cups, stirrers, milk and sugar included	100:-
Coffee in thermos 1 l 5 cups, stirrers, milk and sugar included	105:-
Coffee in thermos/canteen 10 I 50 cups, stirrers, milk and sugar included	950:-
Hot water for tea in thermos 1 l Tea bags, 5 cups, stirrers, milk and sugar included	90:-
Coffee pods, The proud one, x 16 Coffee pods, The medium one, x 16	135:- 135:-
Milk portion, 2 cl	4:-
Barista machine Incl Coffee, disposable cups, coffee stirrer, sugar, milk, 10 hours staff The coffee machine is delivered on a black	15 000:-

STAND BASED SERVICES



DRAUGHT BEERS

STRONG BEER

Draught beer equipment, including two 30 liter	7000:-
barrels of strong beer	
Extra 30-liter barrel of strong beer	3000:-

MEDIUM STRENGTH BEER

Draught beer equipment, including	7000:-
two 30 liter barrels of medium-strength beer	
Extra 30 liter barrel of medium-strength beer	3000

When renting a beer keg facility it includes 2 kegs of 30L each (approx. 140-150 units of beer) and glasses for serving. The beer can not be served before 11 am but continues until the fair closes. Staffing is charged at SEK 385 per hour



HOT DOG CART

INCL. HOT DOGS WITH ACCOMPANIMENTS Bread rolls (x 100), mustard, ketchup, roasted onion, hot dog wrappers and serviettes

3200:-

EXTRA SERVINGS OF HOT DOGS AND BREAD ROLLS (minimum of 50)

25:- / each

STAND BASED SERVICES





SNACKS/COFFEE BREAK TREATS

BAKE OFF OVEN FOR STAND 2495:-

incl. 1 box of 70 cinnamon buns

1 box of 70 extra cinnamon buns

EXTRA BAKE OFF BUNS

450:-

POPCORN MACHINE

4500:-/day

Machine incl. popcorn and boxes

Hire of a popcorn machine includes popcorn and boxes for the day. Machine hire is per full day.



SNACKS & CONFECTIONERY

Bowl of fruit, 7 kg	475:-
Mixed wrapped confectionery, 3 kg	475:-
Mixed nuts, 1 kg	160:-
Lightly salted potato chips, 200 g	50:-
Root vegetable crisps, 200 g	65:-
Vegetable batons with chive dip, 200 g	75:-

SNACKS BUFFET

145:-/pp

- Vegetable batons with chive dip
- Potato chips with sour cream, dill & dried onion
- Smoked almonds
- Popcorn with tarragon

Includes serving dishes, small plates and serviettes Minimum 20 people

COFFEE BREAK TREATS

Cinnamon bun Chocolate ball Milk chocolate cookie Minimum order is 10 of each 25:- / each 30:- / each 25:- / each

Organic cookies Approx. 100 cookies per serving (1 kg) 190:-

Coffee-break treats are served on a platter with small plates and serviettes





SANDWICHES, SALADS & CANAPÉS

SANDWICHES & SALADS

Cheese roll	57:- / each
Falafel wrap with pickled red cabbage and marinated couscous	85:- / each
Seeded levain bread with pastrami & horseradish	65:-/each
King Size shrimp sandwich Our classic is served in a box at the stand	219:- / each
Caesar salad with chicken and parmesan	170:- / each
Marinated TZAY with black rice and gochujang dressing	170:-/each

OUR VERSION OF CLASSIC SANDWICHES IN MINIATURE

- BLT bacon, lettuce & tomato 25:- / each
- Club Sandwich chicken & mayonnaise 25:- / each
- 'Skagen' (prawn hash) 35:- / each
- Reuben Sandwich pastrami 30:- / each
- Hummus with ewe's milk cheese and 20:- / each grilled pepper

Choose your 'flavour' and the number of sandwiches Served on a platter with small plates and serviettes

THE MINIMUM NUMBER FOR EACH SALAD/ SANDWICH OPTION IS 20





BUFFETS

Served by our staff and includes plates, cutlery and serviettes THE MINIMUM NUMBER FOR EACH BUFFET OPTION IS 20

CHEESE AND COLD MEATS

185:-/pp

Specially chosen selection of 3 cold meats and 3 cheeses, served with marinated olives, black peppercorn crème and focaccia

ASIAN – BANH MI

192 :- / pp

 Banh mi is a classic Vietnamese baguette filled with kimchi cream cheese, pickled vegetables, coriander and lightly salted crisps

Select your main filling:

• Hoisin-marinated TZAY/Chicken/Pulled pork



BUFFETS

Served by our staff and includes plates, cutlery and serviettes THE MINIMUM NUMBER FOR EACH BUFFET OPTION IS 20

MEDITERRANEAN

295:-/pp

- Spicy prawns in a creamy tomato dressing with roasted aubergine
- Marinated Kalamata olives
- Creamed artichoke with olive oil and ciabatta

HOT DISHES

- 'Roma-style' pizza with whipped burrata, mortadella and basil
- Ravioli filled with ricotta in parsley & parmesan pesto

STREET FOOD

325:-/pp

- Lightly cured, char-grilled rainbow trout with miso cream
- Small Caesar salad with confit chicken
- Potato tortilla with tomatoes
- Spanish sausages and cold meats
- Baked carrot with chimichurri
- Soy-baked cod with kimchi mayonnaise and sesamepickled vegetables

HOT DISHES

• Our own version of bulgogi (Fried rice with beef and vegetables)





GOTHIA TOWERS

Submit your order to us via link below

https://monterservice.com/english/ord

er-food-and-drinks-to-your-stand/

Please state:

- Which event you will be attending
- Company name
- Name: contact person for orders
- Stand number
- What products & quantities you would like to order
- Date and time for delivery of products
- If you would like to put on an 'event' at your stand, please describe the type of event, number of guests, date and time, and we will provide suggestions.

Welcome!